
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Last 3 Grade Wins Whelp Sex SAB SAO Rank WPS

GAW Friday, 30 August 2024

Trainer Dist

400 meters

 557370 Aston Capone Kim Johnstone 1 3,4,2 1/2 26 21/01/21 D Y 4 262.00 1 400m

 556347 Pink Confetti Nicole Price 1 1,2,2 2/1/2 23 24/02/21 B Y Y 11 350.00 2 400m

 552356 Magic Poppet Kerry Stagg 1 5,5,7 2/1/2 34 13/12/20 D Y Y 193.00 3 400m

 552486 Agent Nineteen Ben Rawlings 1 3,1,4 3/1/2 20 22/12/20 D Y Y 1 322.00 4 400m

 543393 My Mum's Value Karen Wittholz 1 1,5,1 3/1/1 29 03/03/20 D Y Y 11 261.00 5 400m

 553028 Euler Bale Robyn Mackellar 1 1,1,1 4/1/2 29 01/01/21 D Y 2 302.00 6 400m

 554758 Woodside Bella Michael Giniotis 1 3,3,6 4/1/2 10 01/02/21 B Y Y 14 138.00 7 400m

 567507 Split Vision Nicole Price 1 2,4,8 4/1/1 9 06/01/22 D Y Y 14 226.00 8 400m
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 555210 Fantastic Tommy Robert Isaacson 1 4,2,3 5/1 19 10/02/21 D Y 3 260.00 1 400m

 563043 Warcraft Nicole Price 1 2,2,3 5/1 6 18/06/21 D 3 236.00 2 400m

 552504 Well Played Colin Swain 1 7,3,4 5/1 7 17/12/20 D Y 3 168.00 3 400m

 561049 Max The Snappin' Robert Isaacson 1 2,3,5 5/1 5 15/06/21 D Y Y 4 160.00 4 400m

 570679 Orlando Grey Karen Wittholz 1 1,2,3 5/1 5 24/03/22 D Y Y 11 250.00 5 400m

 572632 Starlet Edition Robin Harnas 1 1,1,2 5/1 8 24/02/22 B Y 11 234.00 6 400m

 546657 Clips Darrell Johnstone 2 1,5,4 5/1 10 19/03/20 D Y 13 131.00 7 400m

 561382 Lucinda Grey Karen Wittholz 1 3,3,1 5/1 12 15/07/21 B Y Y 14 330.00 8 400m

 559744 Urana Lightning Kim Johnstone 1 3,4,1 5/1 9 01/03/21 D Y 14 209.00 9 400m

 586341 Blue Pete Michael Taylor 1 3,5,3 5/1 4 17/02/22 D Y 14 204.00 10 400m

 563940 Princess Imogen Ben Rawlings 1 2,5,4 5/1 7 22/10/21 B Y Y 14 156.00 11 400m

 573826 Breaker Of Rules Steven Brook 1 6,1,2 5/1 3 14/06/22 D Y Y 17 198.00 12 400m

 573597 Rippin' Jake Robin Harnas 1 4,4,1 5/1 8 29/03/22 D Y 17 162.00 13 400m

 565001 Presley Dianne Wilson 2 8,3,1 5/1 8 15/11/21 B Y Y 17 161.00 14 400m

 567724 Zinfandel Evie Gavin Harris 1 7,1,2 5/1 22 23/01/22 B Y Y 199.00 15 400m

 549315 Mine Master Desmond Hockley 1 4,2,3 5/1 10 05/09/20 D Y Y 156.00 16 400m

 558753 Sweet Sensation Anthony Nobes 1 5,5,5 5/1 14 02/02/21 B 145.00 17 400m

 561481 Panama Queen Angela Modra 1 4,2,5 5/1 10 12/05/21 B Y 143.00 18 400m

 568490 Brindle Benny Robert Isaacson 1 2,6,5 5/1 7 12/02/22 D Y Y 106.00 19 400m

 542887 Love My Key Kathleen Johnstone 1 6,4,4 5/1 10 14/02/20 D Y 99.00 20 400m

 558659 Aston Gillon Elizabeth Harley 1 6,8,4 5/1 8 20/02/21 D Y 92.00 21 400m
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 569024 Brooklyn Road Brian Styles 1 2,4,2 6 4 20/02/22 B Y Y 3 202.00 1 400m

 568610 Fabulous Boo Michael Giniotis 1 2,1,6 6 3 10/02/22 B Y 3 185.00 2 400m

 566777 Last Channel Anthony Nobes 1 4,3,3 6 4 19/11/21 D 3 135.00 3 400m

 567726 Zinfandel Austin Gavin Harris 2 1,1,7 6 8 23/01/22 D Y Y 11 257.00 4 400m

 577702 Dakota Olivia Colin Simes 1 1,6,1 6 5 24/10/22 B Y Y 11 244.00 5 400m

 559446 Past President Steven Brook 1 1,6,2 6 3 17/05/21 D Y Y 11 215.00 6 400m

 577200 Allinga Alan Jack Trengove 1 1,2,2 6 3 06/10/22 D Y Y 13 188.00 7 400m

 577487 Right Side Up Brenda Oakey 1 1,1,1 6 3 05/08/22 D Y 13 170.00 8 400m

 569023 On Maddison Brian Styles 1 1,6,3 6 3 20/02/22 B Y Y 13 126.00 9 400m

 575554 Andy Rose Antonio Lagana 1 1,6,4 6 1 03/05/22 D Y 13 112.00 10 400m

 569000 King Cordite Gino Grgurovic 1 2,3,2 6 7 21/02/22 D Y Y 14 230.00 11 400m

 563938 Scarlet Overkill Ben Rawlings 1 2,5,4 6 2 22/10/21 B Y Y 14 146.00 12 400m

 580427 Midnight Token Robin Harnas 1 4,1,8 6 3 23/09/22 D Y 17 177.00 13 400m

 556341 Demi Rose Ross Panagiotou 1 5,3,3 6 2 24/02/21 B Y Y 18 159.00 14 400m

 555211 Fantastic Joe Michael Wittholz 1 7,2,2 6 3 10/02/21 D Y 18 144.00 15 400m

 549113 Chewdini John Cunningham 2 3,3,4 6 11 27/08/20 B Y Y 206.00 16 400m

 577560 As Charged John Cunningham 1 3,2,6 6 4 09/10/22 B Y Y 172.00 17 400m

 565913 Over Bite Rocky Brenda Oakey 1 6,3,2 6 5 09/12/21 D Y 171.00 18 400m

 571186 One Two Me Brenda Oakey 2 2,2,2 6 3 23/01/22 D Y 146.00 19 400m

 575564 Our Bella Rose Desmond Hockley 1 6,4,4 6 1 19/05/22 B Y 121.00 20 400m

 562490 Our Chaser Darrell Johnstone 1 3,4,7 6 3 17/08/21 D Y Y 120.00 21 400m
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 569025 Mighty Luke Brian Styles 1 2,2,2 M/1 20/02/22 D Y Y 3 134.00 1 400m

 578035 Impulsive Miss Michelle Moon 1 M/1 12/11/22 B 2 400m

 578406 Izzy Girl Jack Trengove 1 2 M/1 16/11/22 B Y 134.40 3 400m
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 542486 Sutton Ebony John Williams 1 2,2,2 3/1/2 19 22/01/20 B 4 428.00 1 531m

 558176 See My Future Nicole Price 2 2,1,4 4/1/2 10 24/04/21 B Y Y 1 246.00 2 531m

 541659 Springvale Rex Gavin Harris 2 2,3,6 4/1/1 31 17/01/20 D Y Y 4 332.00 3 531m

Order of Choice- Created Tuesday, August 27, 2024 Page 5 of 10



Greyhound Pref Last 3 Grade Wins Whelp Sex SAB SAO Rank WPS

GAW Friday, 30 August 2024

Trainer Dist

531 meters

 558751 Dazzling Cruiser Anthony Nobes 1 1,6,5 5/1 25 02/02/21 B 11 220.00 1 531m

 546657 Clips Darrell Johnstone 1 1,5,4 5/1 10 19/03/20 D Y 13 131.00 2 531m

 576722 Bun Volcano Kim Johnstone 1 5,2,3 5/1 6 03/06/22 B 201.00 3 531m

 542887 Love My Key Kathleen Johnstone 2 6,4,4 5/1 10 14/02/20 D Y 99.00 4 531m
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 577704 Josie Dakota Colin Simes 1 3,3,1 6 5 24/10/22 B Y Y 4 324.00 1 531m

 567726 Zinfandel Austin Gavin Harris 1 1,1,7 6 8 23/01/22 D Y Y 11 257.00 2 531m

 575708 Oust The Plate Ben Rawlings 1 1,1,3 6 7 20/05/22 B Y Y 11 254.00 3 531m

 569000 King Cordite Gino Grgurovic 2 2,3,2 6 7 21/02/22 D Y Y 14 230.00 4 531m

 565001 Presley Dianne Wilson 1 8,3,1 6 8 15/11/21 B Y Y 17 161.00 5 531m

 549113 Chewdini John Cunningham 1 3,3,4 6 11 27/08/20 B Y Y 206.00 6 531m

 571186 One Two Me Brenda Oakey 1 2,2,2 6 3 23/01/22 D Y 146.00 7 531m

 565632 Orson Surfer Neil Mann 1 2,5,5 6 4 04/12/21 B Y Y 142.00 8 531m
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 549848 Crypto Monelli Clint Trengove 1 3,7,1 2/1/2 18 28/09/20 D 4 310.00 1 643m

 541659 Springvale Rex Gavin Harris 1 2,3,6 3/1/2 31 17/01/20 D Y Y 4 332.00 2 643m

 558176 See My Future Nicole Price 1 2,1,4 4/1/2 10 24/04/21 B Y Y 14 246.00 3 643m
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 563298 Tex's Ear Ben Rawlings 1 5,2,1 5/1 8 15/09/21 D Y 17 241.00 1 643m

 578011 Sharing Jack Trengove 1 5,1,2 5/1 7 15/07/22 B 17 228.00 2 643m
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 568995 Better Devil's Gino Grgurovic 1 1,2,3 6 4 21/02/22 B Y Y 2 264.00 1 643m

 568994 Princess Cordite Gino Grgurovic 1 3,6,3 6 4 21/02/22 B Y Y 4 180.00 2 643m

 558562 Hit Top Gear Ben Rawlings 1 6,3,3 6 4 12/05/21 B Y 18 151.20 3 643m

 572038 Jessie Bear Gino Grgurovic 1 6,5,3 6 4 27/04/22 B Y Y 196.00 4 643m

 572039 Dark Trace Gino Grgurovic 1 5,4,4 6 2 27/04/22 D Y Y 146.00 5 643m

 572043 Star Beam Gino Grgurovic 1 4,3,2 6 2 27/04/22 B Y Y 139.00 6 643m

 569001 Beau Wood Gino Grgurovic 1 7,5,6 6 3 21/02/22 D Y Y 93.00 7 643m
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